
Preschool Programs School Year Calendar 2020-21 

2020 

August  1 Tuition Due First Semester 

 

September 7 (Monday) School Closed for Labor Day 

 8, 9, 10 Visiting Days 

 11 (Friday) First Day of School (morning only) 

 14 (Monday) First Full Day of School 

 16 (Wednesday) Parent Orientation 7 p.m. 

 20 (Sunday) Opening Family Picnic 5-6:30 p.m. 

 28 (Monday) School Closed for Yom Kippur 

  

October 2 (Friday) First Friday: Parent Coffee 9-10:30 a.m. 

 TBA Fall Festival 3:30-5:30 p.m. 

 12 (Monday) School Closed for Teacher Inservice 

 TBA Lower Merion Bonfire Event/Alumni Reunion 

 26 (Monday) Kindergarten Open House 9:30 a.m.  

 

November 6 (Friday) First Friday 

 16-27 Book Fair (Children’s Book World) 

 23-24 School Closed for Parent Conferences with Older  

  and Younger Preschool Classes 

 25-27 School Closed for Thanksgiving Break 

  

December 4 (Friday) First Friday 

 17 (Thursday) Last Day of School Before Winter Break 

 17 (Thursday) Holiday Family Open House 5-6:30 p.m. 

 18-January 3 School Closed for Winter Break 

2021 

January 4 (Monday) School Resumes 

 8 (Friday) First Friday 

 18 (Monday) School Closed for MLK Day 

 22 (Friday) Tuition Due Second Semester 

 

February 5 (Friday) First Friday 

 12 and 15 School Closed for Presidents Weekend 

  

March 5 (Friday) First Friday 

TBA Annual Thorne Auction 

29-April 5 School Closed for Spring Break 

 

April 6 (Tuesday) School Resumes 

 9 (Friday) First Friday 

 30 School Closed (Professional Development) 

 

May 7 (Friday) First Friday 



 31 (Monday) School Closed for Memorial Day 

 

June 3 (Thursday) Closing Picnic 5-6:30 p.m./Rain Date 

 4 (Friday) Last Day of School: School Closes at Noon 

 

Thorne Summer Camp TBA 


